DSEG8600
Parallel Genset Controller with Integral Heater
Part Number: G8600-01
Description
The G8600 is a parallel genset controller with integral heater designed for complex paralleling applications. The G8600 can be configured to provide
paralleling for up to 4,032 generators on a single site and provides a wide range of high-end features for multiple application environments. The module
is configurable for use as a single-set controller, multi-set controller, mains (utility) controller or group controller.
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS UK

Storage Temperature -40° C to +85 ° C / -40° F to +185 ° F
Dimensions
Overall (W x H x D) 248 mm x 182.6 mm x 45.2 mm / 9.77” x 7.19” x 1.78”
Panel Cut-Out (W x H) 220 mm x 160 mm / 8.66” x 6.3”
Maximum Panel Thickness 8 mm / 0.31”
Related Products
Controllers
G8660 ATS / Mains (Utility) Controller G8660-01
G8680 Bus Tie Controller G8680-01
G8900 7” Colour Parallel Genset Controller G8900-01
Remote Displays
G8015 15” Panel PC with DSE SCADA G8015-01
G8021 21” Panel PC with DSE SCADA G8021-01
Expansion Devices
G0123 Analogue Load Share Lines Interface G0123-01
DSE2130 DSENet® Input Expansion Module 2130-01
DSE2131 DSENet® Ratiometric Input Expansion Module 2131-01
DSE2133 DSENet® RTD/Thermocouple Input Expansion Module 2133-01
DSE2152 DSENet® Analogue Output Expansion Module 2152-01
DSE2157 DSENet® Output Expansion Module 2157-01
DSE2160 Bi-Directional DSENet® Expansion Module 2160-01
DSE2170 Thermocouple DSENet® Expansion Module 2170-01
DSE2548 DSENet® LED Output Expansion Module 2548-01
Remote Communications
DSE890 MKII DSEWebNet® Gateway 0890-04
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS UK
T: +44 (0) 1723 890099
E: sales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com